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Commercieel afgevaardigden 
Délégués commerciaux 

 
Jean-Jacques BODSON 

0475/61 11 25 
jean-jacques.bodson@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

Philippe CAPS 
0474/99 89 26 

philippe.caps@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

Paul CEUPPENS 
0474/99 89 51  

paul.ceuppens@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

Ulrike DE WEIRDT 
0499/05 52 61 

ulrike.deweirdt@vandemoortele.com 
 

 
Jérôme ESTIEVENART 

0497/05 63 38 
jerome.estievenart@vandemoortele.com 

  
 

Régis GRAAS 
0474/99 89 35 

regis.graas@vandemoortele.com 

  
 

Linda LODRIGUEZ 
0493/40 46 14 

linda.lodriguez@vandemoortele.com 

  
 

Henny NAESSENS 
0490/44 85 82 

henny.naessens@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

Patrick PATERNOTTE 
0496/26 59 77 

patrick.paternotte@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

Leon REMANS 
0474/99 89 23 

leon.remans@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

Martine VAN EESTER 
0496/12 91 50 

martine.vaneester@vandemoortele.com 

 
Florien VAN LAERE  

0496/27 18 39 
florien.vanlaere@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

Sam VANCAEYZEELE 
0484/06 31 85 

sam.vancaeyzeele@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

Johan VRIJSEN 
0475/97 30 01 

johan.vrijsen@vandemoortele.com 

 
 

INSTELLINGEN 
INSTITUTIONS 

FRITUREN 
FRITERIES 

HORECA 
HORECA 

GROSSIERS 
GROSSISTES 

❶ WEST-VLAANDEREN 

Florien Van Laere Sam Vancaeyzeele Henny Naessens Henny Naessens 

❷ OOST-VLAANDEREN 

Florien Van Laere Sam Vancaeyzeele Ulrike De Weirdt Ulrike De Weirdt 

❸ ANTWERPEN 

Paul Ceuppens Leon Remans Martine Van Eester Martine Van Eester 

❹ LIMBURG 

Paul Ceuppens Leon Remans Johan Vrijsen Johan Vrijsen 

❺ BRUSSEL / BRUXELLES 

Jean-Jacques Bodson Jérôme Estievenart Patrick Paternotte Patrick Paternotte 

❻ VLAAMS-BRABANT 

Jean-Jacques Bodson Jérôme Estievenart Patrick Paternotte Patrick Paternotte 

❼ BRABANT WALLON 

Jean-Jacques Bodson Jérôme Estievenart Patrick Paternotte Patrick Paternotte 

❽ HAINAUT 

Jean-Jacques Bodson Jérôme Estievenart Patrick Paternotte Patrick Paternotte 

❾ NAMUR 

Philippe Caps Linda Lodriguez Régis Graas Régis Graas 

❿ LIÈGE 

Philippe Caps Linda Lodriguez Régis Graas Régis Graas 

⓫ LUXEMBOURG  
Philippe Caps Linda Lodriguez Régis Graas  Régis Graas 

⓬ GRAND-DUCHÉ DE LUXEMBOURG 

Philippe Caps Linda Lodriguez Régis Graas  Régis Graas 

 

Sales Manager Foodservice Belux 

 

Jonathan CALLEBAUT 
09/240 18 82  
0496/27 15 35 
jonathan.callebaut@vandemoortele.com 

Field Sales Manager Foodservice Belux 

 

Carine VERBRAEKEN 
09/240 17 74 
0499/68 58 83  
carine.verbraeken@vandemoortele.com 
 

 

SALES VANDEMOORTELE PROFESSIONAL 
INSTELLINGEN • FRITUREN • HORECA • GROSSIERS | INSTITUTIONS • FRITERIES • HORECA • GROSSISTES 
 

 

 

      

 

Key Account Manager Foodservice 

 

Olivier DECLERCQ  
09/240 17 97  
0475/98 26 01  
olivier.declercq@vandemoortele.com 

  
 

mailto:jonathan.callebaut@vandemoortele.com

